

Radiometer Medical ApS Åkandevej 21 2700 Brønshøj Denmark Phone: +45 38 27 38 27 Fax: +45 38 27 27 27 CVR No. 27 50 91 85 www.radiometer.com

April 15, 2010

AUTHORIZATION

Hereby we, company Radiometer Medical ApS, Aakandevej 21, DK-2700 Bronshoj, Denmark, authorize Echipamed Plus, Valea Trandafirilor str. 24B, off. 80, MD-2001 Chisinau, Moldova, to be our official and exclusive distributor on the territory of Moldova, at its own expense and peril to participate in negotiations, tenders, to sign contracts and to execute any other actions necessary for sale and marketing of our products in Moldova.

This authorization is valid till revoked.

Kind regards Radiometer Medical ApS

To whom it may concern





EU Declaration of Conformity			
	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj		
takes responsib	takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)		
D711 Membrane	box for E1001 electrode – Ref		
REF 942-058 from	n LOT 194 and onward		
complies with the provisions in the directive:			
98/79/EC (IVDD)) Annex III		
Issued (place):	Copenhagen		
Date:	December 4, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø		
	Director of Quality		
	Signature: Scish Parp		



EU Declaration of Conformity	
	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj
takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)	
D788 Membrane box for E788 electrode – pCO_2	
REF 942-063 from LOT 65 and onward	
complies with the provisions in the directive:	
98/79/EC (IVDD) Annex III	
Issued (place):	Copenhagen
Date:	December 4, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø
	Director of Quality
	Signature: Juid Parp



EU Declaration of Conformity	
	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj
takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)	
D799 Membrane	box for E799 electrode – pO_2
REF 942-064 from	m LOT 56 and onward
complies with the provisions in the directive:	
98/79/EC (IVDD) Annex III	
Issued (place):	Copenhagen
Date:	December 5, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø
	Director of Quality
	Signature: Just Parp



EU Declaration of Conformity	
	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj
takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)	
D722 Membrane	box for E722 electrode – K ⁺
REF 942-059 fro	m LOT 66 and onward
complies with the provisions in the directive:	
_98/79/EC (IVDD) Annex III	
Issued (place):	Copenhagen
Date:	December 4, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø
	Director of Quality
	Signature: Juise Parp



EU Declaration of Conformity	
	Radiometer Medical ApS Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj
takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)	
D755 Membrane	box for E755 electrode – Na ⁺
REF 942-062 from	n LOT 63 and onward
delivered from F provisions in the	Radiometer Medical ApS after 2003-12-07, complies with the directive:
98/79/EC (IVDD)	Annex III
Issued (place):	Copenhagen
Date:	February 18, 2004 by: Kirsten Rønø
	Director of Quality
	Signature: Just Parp



EU Declaration of Conformity			
	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj		
takes responsib	takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)		
D744 Membrane	box for E744 electrode – Cl ⁻		
	m LOT 42 and onward		
complies with the provisions in the directive:			
98/79/EC (IVDD) Annex III			
Issued (place):	Copenhagen		
Date:	December 4, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø		
	Director of Quality		
	Signature: Just Parp		



EU Declaration of Conformity		
-go e é	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj	
takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)		
D733 Membrane box for	E733 electrode – Ca^{2+}	
REF 942-060 from LOT 55 and onward		
complies with the provisions in the directive:		
98/79/EC (IVDD) Annex	III	
Issued (place): Copen	hagen	
Date: Decen	ber 4, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø	
	Director of Quality	
	Signature: Suis Parp	



EU Declaration of Conformity		
	Radiometer Medical A/S Åkandevej 21 DK-2700 Brønshøj	
takes responsibi	takes responsibility in declaring that the following product(s)	
D7066 Membrane	e box for E7066 electrode – Glu	
REF 942-065 from	n LOT 243 and onward	
complies with th	e provisions in the directive:	
98/79/EC (IVDD)	Annex III	
Issued (place):	Copenhagen	
Date:	December 4, 2003 by: Kirsten Rønø	
	Director of Quality	
	Signature: Sciol Parp	
F1544, Rev. 2, IS 62-00-0		

